UNM Registrar
MSC11 6325

SUNSET ADVANCE NOTICE

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

Michael Raine: mraine@unm.edu

ACAD
BSTC
CADT
CART
CART
CNST
CRJS
CT
CT
DDM
DMA
DPS
DPS
DRFT
ENTC
ENTC
HHHA
HHHA
HHHA

MAS
OBT
OBT
OBT
CRP
CRP
CRP
LA
LA
AFST
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
c

cl

101
175
160
125
150
206
231
155L
170
101
101
101
103
101
203L
281L
141
142
150
140
257
105
235
295
421
546
694
691
694
299
339
378
383
529
539
560
573L
578
583
471
571
568
495
496

Valerie Lacy: vlacy@unm.edu

College Preparation
Professional Readiness

Intro to AutoDesk Revit
Plant-Based Cooking
Basics of Pastry

Adv Cabinet Making

Controlled Substance

Adobe Digital Publishing Suite
Intro To Internet

Intro To Macintosh

Digital Imaging & Scanning
Perspectives in Diabetes
Diabetes Wellness

Mechanical Drafting |
Fermentation & Bio-Production
Maps and Geospatial Laboratory
Yoga Teaching Method & Ethics
Yoga Therapy |

16 Weeks to Wellness

Tech Customer Srvc

Balinese Traditional Massage
Basic Keyboarding

Records Management
Practicum-Coop

Urban Design Studio
Contemporary Indigenous Arch
Urban Design Methods
Sustainable Settlements

Urban Design Methods

Black Leadership

Human Rights in Anthropology
Indigenous Mexico

Ethnology Field School
Archaeology Complex Societies
Human Rights in Anthropology
Adv T: Evolutionary Anthro
Archy Measurement-Lab Analysis
Indigenous Mexico

Ethnology Field School

Plant Physiological Ecology
Plant Physiological Ecology
Chem & Physics at Nanoscale
Internship in Strat Comm
Internship Multimed Journalism

<

202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080

01/03/20



AS CLST 498
AS ECON 534
AS ENGL 456
AS ENGL 463
AS ENGL 474
AS ENGL 519
AS ENGL 545
AS ENGL 556
AS ENGL 581
AS EPS 436
AS EPS 534
AS FREN 542
AS GEOG 463
AS GEOG 563
AS HIST 335
AS HIST 345
AS HIST 371
AS HIST 382
AS HIST 415
AS HIST 545
AS HIST 571
AS HIST 609
AS HIST 610
AS HIST 612
AS HIST 615
AS HIST 643
AS JAPN 1110
AS JAPN 1120
AS JAPN 1130
AS LING 523
AS MATH 1512
AS MATH 507
AS PHIL 368
AS PHIL 438
AS POLS 410
AS POLS 525
AS PORT 2110
AS PORT 417
AS PORT 517
AS PSY 635
AS READ 098
AS READ 100
AS RELG 312
AS RELG 438
AS RUSS 339
AS SOC 326
AS SPAN 2125

Michael Raine: mraine@unm.edu
Valerie Lacy: vlacy@unm.edu

UNM Registrar
MSC11 6325

Honors Research

Experimental Economics

British Romanticism

Modern American Literature

Contemp Southwest Literature

Visual Rhetoric

History English Lang

British Romanticism

Chaucer

Climate Dynamics

Radiogenic Isotope Geochem

T: 19th Century French

Public Land Management

Public Lands Management

Russ Cult Hist & Film Y
US Women since 1865

Early Mexico

Imperial China

History of Reproduction Y
US Women since 1865

Early Mexico

United States of Germs

History of Diet and Health

Native Americans & Celts 1700-

History of Reproduction Y
Hispanic Frontiers

Japanese |

Japanese Il

Japanese Intensive |

Functional Syntactic Theories Y
Calculus |

Math Historic Perspective

Biomedical Ethics

Indian Buddhist Philosophy Y
US Campaigns and Elections

Pro-Sem in Latin Amer Politics

Intensive Elem Portuguese

Popular Brazilian Music

Popular Brazilian Music

Behavioral Couple Therapy

College Reading Skls

Reading & Critical Thinking
Introduction to Islam

Indian Buddhist Philosophy Y
Russ Cult Hist-Film Y
Sociology of New Mexico

Conversational Spanish Il

202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080

01/03/20



AS
AS
AS
AS
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
EN
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
LL
LL
LL
Lw
LW
Lw
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MG
NU
NU

Michael Raine: mraine@unm.edu

SPAN
SPAN
WMST
WMST
FCS
HED
LEAD
LLSS
MSET
PEP
SPCD
SPCD
CE

CE

CS

()
ECE
ECE
ARTH
ARTH
ARTH
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
FA
FDMA
FDMA
FDMA
MUS
MUS
MUS
OILS
OILS
OILS
LAW
LAW
LAW
BIOM
CLNS
CLNS
CLNS
DEHY
OCTH
MGMT
NURS
NURS

435
515
353
377
504
587
528
539
530
521
495
524
415
518
467
567
443
488
420
520
567
441
458
541
558
475
2286
339
426
371
413
513
502
530
531
541
582
740
532
610
611
806
560
538
484
441
547

Valerie Lacy: vlacy@unm.edu

UNM Registrar
MSC11 6325

Modern Span American Fiction
Medieval Spanish Paleography
Women & Creativity
Population Policy and Politics
Dev Iss Fam: Mid Chld & Adol
Phys Active & Aging

Leading Improvement in Schools
Cross Cltr Lit for Yng People
Seminar in Science Teaching
Motor Learn with Disabilities
Field Experiences

Advcy Empower with ID & SD
Design Competitions in CE
Structural Stability

Big Data

Big Data

Hardware Design with VHDL
Smart Grid Technologies
History of Prints |

History of Prints |

World Architecture |

Art & Ecol Computational Sust
Nature & Technology

Art & Ecol Computational Sust
Nature & Technology

Prof Print Workshop
Activating Digital Space

Russ Cult Hist & Film

History of Film |

Music History for Non-Majors
Studies Medieval & Renaiss Mus
St in Medieval & Renaiss Music
Instructional Multimedia

Thry & Prac-Distance Learning
Culture and Global E-Learning
Human Rights Law

Economic Dev in Indian Country
Law Practice Clinic
Neurochemistry

IM Gastroenterology

IM Nephrology
Anesthesiology Sub-I at SRMC
Nonthesis Project
Interdisciplinary Research
Sales Practicum

Ev Based Appl Hlth Assess Skls
Ped Chronic lll-Spec Needs

202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080
202086
202086
202086
202080
202080
202080
202080
202080

01/03/20



UNM Registrar

MSC11 6325
NU NURS 608 Envir Human Health & Nursing 202080
PA PADM 546 Public Financial Adm 202080
PH PHRM 701 Pharmaceutics | 202080
PH PHRM 703L Pharmaceutical Care Lab | 202080
PH PHRM 705 Pathophysiology 202080
PH PHRM 706 Foundations of Drug Action 202080
PH PHRM 707 Pharm Health Care Delivery 202080
PH PHRM 709 Intro Pharm Practice 202080
PH PHRM 713 Pharmaceutical Calculations 202080
PH PHRM 718L Pharmaceutical Care Lab IlI 202080
PH PHRM 728 Pharmacoepi & Biomed Lit Eval 202080
PH PHRM 731 Mech Drug Action Il 202080
PH PHRM 761 Intro Managed Care Pharm Prac 202080
PO PH 529 Developmental Epidemiology 202080
uc CELR 175 Intro Civic & Community Engage 202080
ucC CELR 430 Adv Res SL Field School 202080
uc ISE 100 Essay Writing 202080
uc ISR 100 Readng,Criticl Think 202080
uc LAIS 150 Fdns of Integrative Thought 202080

Michael Raine: mraine@unm.edu

Valerie Lacy: vlacy@unm.edu

01/03/20



	All Data

