SUNSET ADVANCE NOTICE

COLLEGE	SUBJECT	NUMBER	SHORT TITLE	AOA	SUNSET SEMESTER
AD	ACAD	101	College Preparation		202080
AD	BSTC	175	Professional Readiness		202080
AD	CADT	160	Intro to AutoDesk Revit		202080
AD	CART	125	Plant-Based Cooking		202080
AD	CART	150	Basics of Pastry		202080
AD	CNST	206	Adv Cabinet Making		202080
AD	CRJS	231	Controlled Substance		202080
AD	СТ	155L	Adobe Digital Publishing Suite		202080
AD	СТ	170	Intro To Internet		202080
AD	DDM	101	Intro To Macintosh		202080
AD	DMA	101	Digital Imaging & Scanning		202080
AD	DPS	101	Perspectives in Diabetes		202080
AD	DPS	103	Diabetes Wellness		202080
AD	DRFT	101	Mechanical Drafting I		202080
AD	ENTC	203L	Fermentation & Bio-Production		202080
AD	ENTC	281L	Maps and Geospatial Laboratory		202080
AD	НННА	141	Yoga Teaching Method & Ethics		202080
AD	НННА	142	Yoga Therapy I		202080
AD	НННА	150	16 Weeks to Wellness		202080
AD	IT	140	Tech Customer Srvc		202080
AD	MAS	257	Balinese Traditional Massage		202080
AD	OBT	105	Basic Keyboarding		202080
AD	OBT	235	Records Management		202080
AD	OBT	295	Practicum-Coop		202080
AP	CRP	421	Urban Design Studio		202080
AP	CRP	546	Contemporary Indigenous Arch		202080
AP	CRP	694	Urban Design Methods	Υ	202080
AP	LA	691	Sustainable Settlements	Y	202080
AP	LA	694	Urban Design Methods	Y	202080
AS	AFST	299	Black Leadership	<u> </u>	202080
AS	ANTH	339	Human Rights in Anthropology		202080
AS	ANTH	378	Indigenous Mexico		202080
AS	ANTH	383	Ethnology Field School		202080
AS	ANTH	529	Archaeology Complex Societies		202080
AS	ANTH	539	Human Rights in Anthropology		202080
AS	ANTH	560	Adv T: Evolutionary Anthro		202080
AS	ANTH	573L	Archy Measurement-Lab Analysis		202080
AS	ANTH	578	Indigenous Mexico		202080
AS	ANTH	583	Ethnology Field School		202080
AS	BIOL	471	Plant Physiological Ecology		202080
AS	BIOL	571	Plant Physiological Ecology		202080
AS	CHEM	568	Chem & Physics at Nanoscale		202080
AS	CHEIVI	495	Internship in Strat Comm		202080
AS	CJ	496	Internship Multimed Journalism	+	202080

UNM Registrar MSC11 6325

۸۲	CLCT	400	Hanara Dacaarah		202000
AS	CLST	498	Honors Research		202080
AS	ECON	534	Experimental Economics		202080
AS	ENGL	456	British Romanticism		202080
AS	ENGL	463	Modern American Literature		202080
AS	ENGL	474	Contemp Southwest Literature		202080
AS	ENGL	519	Visual Rhetoric		202080
AS	ENGL	545	History English Lang		202080
AS	ENGL	556	British Romanticism		202080
AS	ENGL	581	Chaucer		202080
AS	EPS	436	Climate Dynamics		202080
AS	EPS	534	Radiogenic Isotope Geochem		202080
AS	FREN	542	T: 19th Century French		202080
AS	GEOG	463	Public Land Management		202080
AS	GEOG	563	Public Lands Management		202080
AS	HIST	335	Russ Cult Hist & Film	Υ	202080
AS	HIST	345	US Women since 1865		202080
AS	HIST	371	Early Mexico		202080
AS	HIST	382	Imperial China		202080
AS	HIST	415	History of Reproduction	Υ	202080
AS	HIST	545	US Women since 1865		202080
AS	HIST	571	Early Mexico		202080
AS	HIST	609	United States of Germs		202080
AS	HIST	610	History of Diet and Health		202080
AS	HIST	612	Native Americans & Celts 1700-		202080
AS	HIST	615	History of Reproduction	Υ	202080
AS	HIST	643	Hispanic Frontiers		202080
AS	JAPN	1110	Japanese I		202080
AS	JAPN	1120	Japanese II		202080
AS	JAPN	1130	Japanese Intensive I		202080
AS	LING	523	Functional Syntactic Theories	Υ	202080
AS	MATH	1512	Calculus I		202080
AS	MATH	507	Math Historic Perspective		202080
AS	PHIL	368	Biomedical Ethics		202080
AS	PHIL	438	Indian Buddhist Philosophy	Υ	202080
AS	POLS	410	US Campaigns and Elections	<u> </u>	202080
AS	POLS	525	Pro-Sem in Latin Amer Politics		202080
AS	PORT	2110	Intensive Elem Portuguese		202080
AS	PORT	417	Popular Brazilian Music		202080
AS	PORT	517	Popular Brazilian Music		202080
AS	PSY	635	Behavioral Couple Therapy		202080
AS	READ	098	College Reading Skls		202080
AS	READ	100	Reading & Critical Thinking		202080
AS	RELG	312	Introduction to Islam		202080
AS	RELG	438	Indian Buddhist Philosophy	Υ	202080
				Y	
AS	RUSS	339	Russ Cult Hist-Film	Y	202080
AS	SOC	326	Sociology of New Mexico		202080
AS	SPAN	2125	Conversational Spanish II		202080

UNM Registrar MSC11 6325

		1.05			
AS	SPAN	435	Modern Span American Fiction		202080
AS	SPAN	515	Medieval Spanish Paleography		202080
AS	WMST	353	Women & Creativity		202080
AS	WMST	377	Population Policy and Politics	Υ	202080
ED	FCS	504	Dev Iss Fam: Mid Chld & Adol		202080
ED	HED	587	Phys Active & Aging		202080
ED	LEAD	528	Leading Improvement in Schools		202080
ED	LLSS	539	Cross Cltr Lit for Yng People		202080
ED	MSET	530	Seminar in Science Teaching		202080
ED	PEP	521	Motor Learn with Disabilities	Υ	202080
ED	SPCD	495	Field Experiences		202080
ED	SPCD	524	Advcy Empower with ID & SD		202080
EN	CE	415	Design Competitions in CE		202080
EN	CE	518	Structural Stability		202080
EN	CS	467	Big Data		202080
EN	CS	567	Big Data		202080
EN	ECE	443	Hardware Design with VHDL		202080
EN	ECE	488	Smart Grid Technologies		202080
FA	ARTH	420	History of Prints I		202080
FA	ARTH	520	History of Prints I		202080
FA	ARTH	567	World Architecture I	Υ	202080
FA	ARTS	441	Art & Ecol Computational Sust		202080
FA	ARTS	458	Nature & Technology		202080
FA	ARTS	541	Art & Ecol Computational Sust		202080
FA	ARTS	558	Nature & Technology		202080
FA	FA	475	Prof Print Workshop		202080
FA	FDMA	2286	Activating Digital Space		202080
FA	FDMA	339	Russ Cult Hist & Film	Υ	202080
FA	FDMA	426	History of Film I		202080
FA	MUS	371	Music History for Non-Majors		202080
FA	MUS	413	Studies Medieval & Renaiss Mus		202080
FA	MUS	513	St in Medieval & Renaiss Music		202080
LL	OILS	502	Instructional Multimedia		202080
LL	OILS	530	Thry & Prac-Distance Learning		202080
LL	OILS	531	Culture and Global E-Learning		202080
LW	LAW	541	Human Rights Law		202080
LW	LAW	582	Economic Dev in Indian Country		202080
LW	LAW	740	Law Practice Clinic		202080
ME	BIOM	532	Neurochemistry	Υ	202080
ME	CLNS	610	IM Gastroenterology		202086
ME	CLNS	611	IM Nephrology		202086
ME	CLNS	806	Anesthesiology Sub-I at SRMC		202086
ME	DEHY	560	Nonthesis Project		202080
ME	ОСТН	538	Interdisciplinary Research		202080
MG	MGMT	484	Sales Practicum		202080
NU	NURS	441	Ev Based Appl Hlth Assess Skls		202080
NU	NURS	547	Ped Chronic III-Spec Needs		202080

UNM Registrar MSC11 6325

			WISCII 0323		
NU	NURS	608	Envir Human Health & Nursing		202080
PA	PADM	546	Public Financial Adm		202080
PH	PHRM	701	Pharmaceutics I		202080
PH	PHRM	703L	Pharmaceutical Care Lab I		202080
PH	PHRM	705	Pathophysiology		202080
PH	PHRM	706	Foundations of Drug Action		202080
PH	PHRM	707	Pharm Health Care Delivery		202080
PH	PHRM	709	Intro Pharm Practice		202080
PH	PHRM	713	Pharmaceutical Calculations		202080
PH	PHRM	718L	Pharmaceutical Care Lab III		202080
PH	PHRM	728	Pharmacoepi & Biomed Lit Eval	Υ	202080
PH	PHRM	731	Mech Drug Action II		202080
PH	PHRM	761	Intro Managed Care Pharm Prac		202080
PO	PH	529	Developmental Epidemiology		202080
UC	CELR	175	Intro Civic & Community Engage		202080
UC	CELR	430	Adv Res SL Field School		202080
UC	ISE	100	Essay Writing		202080
UC	ISR	100	Readng, Criticl Think		202080
UC	LAIS	150	Fdns of Integrative Thought		202080